Leprechaun Scurry 2011

Leprechaun Scurry 2011
Overall Finish List

February 27, 2011

2011 Leprechaun Scurry-Lake City HS Cross Country

Default Division

Place* Name City Age Age Group Time Pace
1 Erika Krumpelman 44 1 F 40-49 21:38.1 7:13/M
2 PHAEDRA COTE 37 1 F 30-39 22:05.6 7:22/M
3 JAIMEE MYERS 22 1 F 20-29 23:06.5 7:42/M
4 Kinya Morrison 14 1 F 13-19 23:30.3 7:50/M
5 Jenni Gaertner 35 2 F 30-39 23:34.8 7:51/M
6 Sharon Baxter 26 2 F 20-29 24:09.5 8:03/M
7 Linnea Carlson 52 1 F 50-59 24:12 .4 8:04/M
8 Kayla Foster 13 2 F 13-19 24:15.7 8:05/M
9 Mirna D Katke 29 3 F 20-29 25:23.2 8:28/M

10 Nicole Bohnet 27 4 F 20-29 25:31.0 8:30/M
11 Tarita Harju 30 3 F 30-39 25:31.5 8:30/M
12 Jennifer M. Pratt 27 5 F 20-29 25:39.0 8:33/M
13 Dayna Lamb 34 4 F 30-39 26:18.4 8:46/M
14 Kathy Reidy 51 2 F 50-59 26:19.1 8:46/M
15 Sallye Prenger 62 1 F 60-99 26:23.4 8:48/M
16 Jillian Potts 25 6 F 20-29 26:24.0 8:48/M
17 Audrey Shaw 17 3 F 13-19 26:24.7 8:48/M
18 Elizabeth Andersen 42 2 F 40-49 26:58.4 8:59/M
19 Erin Yeck 28 7 F 20-29 26:59.4 9:00/M
20 Maria Scaletta 49 3 F 40-49 27:09.8 9:03/M
21 Susan Jeffery 30 5 F 30-39 27:12.2 9:04/M
22 Abby Owens 17 4 F 13-19 27:29.5 9:10/M
23 Shanay Tetherow 17 5 F 13-19 27:29.8 9:10/M
24 Lisa Rude 45 4 F 40-49 27:31.1 9:10/M
25 Marie Slater 46 5 F 40-49 27:38.6 9:13/M
26 Lacy McCarthy 30 6 F 30-39 28:18.3 9:26/M
27 KRISTINA MUNYER 39 7 F 30-39 28:21.2 9:27/M
28 Sharon Sutton 64 2 F 60-99 28:28.0 9:29/M
29 Adrienne Roberts 29 8 F 20-29 28:28.7 9:29/M
30 Sarah Sherwood 29 9 F 20-29 28:47.2 9:36/M
31 Melynda Kunde 42 6 F 40-49 28:52.3 9:37/M
32 Koko Brockhoff 43 7 F 40-49 28:52.5 9:37/M
33 Kimberlee Verbrugge 50 3 F 50-59 28:53.2 9:38/M
34 Paige Estes 14 6 F 13-19 28:56.5 9:39/M
35 Becca Russell 13 7 F 13-19 28:56.9 9:39/M
36 Erin Lovlyn 48 8 F 40-49 29:22.4 9:47/M
37 Rachelle Dillon 27 10 F 20-29 30:11.2 10:04/M
38 Wendy Stredwick 32 8 F 30-39 30:12.3  10:04/M
39 Kerri Straw 36 9 F 30-39 30:13.6 10:04/M
40 Nicky Hastings 56 4 F 50-59 30:47.0 10:16/M
41 Lindsey Ruppel 23 11 F 20-29 30:51.9 10:17/M
42 Diana Skaar 50 5 F 50-59 31:47.3 10:36/M
43 Sharon Yablon 58 6 F 50-59 31:57.8 10:39/M
44 Lori Sharp 37 10 F 30-39 31:59.0 10:40/M
45 McKenna Sundahl 11 1F 0-12 32:04.7 10:41/M
46 Stacy Smith 31 11 F 30-39 32:13.6 10:44/M
47 Bev Chambers 58 7 F 50-59 32:31.2 10:50/M
48 Bradie Lewis 14 8 F 13-19 32:32.2 10:51/M
49 Elizabeth Preston 49 9 F 40-49 32:34.5 10:51/M
50 Mary F Houseman 46 10 F 40-49 32:50.9 10:57/M
51 Tiege Arman 34 12 F 30-39 33:06.8 11:02/M
52 Alicia Ray 38 13 F 30-39 33:34.4 11:11/M
53 Jenny Twitchell 35 14 F 30-39 33:34.8 11:11/M
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Erika Lewis

Amy Ruane

Joann Corley

kim longhofer
Kelly Vokacek
Briana Dobberstein
RACHEL SHERWOOD
Natalie Pereira
Penny Byers

teri Treend
Jennifer Antonietti
Judy Hirschkorn
Jennifer Lloyd
Marcy Hoggatt
Heather Swope
Chris Seabrooke
Tammy Springli
Kerry Deremih
Robin Stover

Amy Bancroft
Michelle Green
Tami Haft
Courtney Hurt
Melissa K Messer
Cheryl Danner
Loretta Deitz

Ruth Shook

Amy Bellamy

Emma Daugharty
Sadie Sundahl
Tammy Role
Christine Mackleit
Karen Ruppel
Martha Frohboese
Tymber Figueroa
MacKenzie Figueroa
Melisa McTaggert Stern
Cheryl Mc Taggert
Ann Daugharty
Anna ONeal

Hillary Fairfield
Leah Figueroa
Peggy Figueroa
Jan Daugherty
Deborah Riggins
Marsha Becker
Marcy Clutter

Name City
Jennifer Palm
Tami Adams
Debra Oberhofer
Shirley Knoles
Eileen Ickes
Gail Russell
Sherry Banducci
Brenda ElNiff
Kathy Le Francis
Vicky Jo Carey

*Qverall place among females only

11 F 40-49
15 F 30-39
8 F 50-59
12 F 40-49
16 F 30-39
17 F 30-39
18 F 30-39
19 F 30-39
13 F 40-49
9 F 50-59
12 F 20-29
10 F 50-59
14 F 40-49
11 F 50-59
13 F 20-29
12 F 50-59
15 F 40-49
16 F 40-49
17 F 40-49
18 F 40-49
19 F 40-49
20 F 40-49
14 F 20-29
15 F 20-29
13 F 50-59
3 F 60-99
4 F 60-99
21 F 40-49
9 F 13-19
2 F 0-12
20 F 30-39
21 F 30-39
14 F 50-59
15 F 50-59
3 F 0-12
10 F 13-19
22 F 30-39
5 F 60-99
22 F 40-49
16 F 20-29
17 F 20-29
23 F 30-39
16 F 50-59
17 F 50-59
18 F 50-59
19 F 50-59
23 F 40-49
Age Group
20 F 50-59
6 F 60-99
21 F 50-59
7 F 60-99
8 F 60-99
24 F 40-49
9 F 60-99
10 F 60-99
11 F 60-99
12 F 60-99
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11:13/M
11:22/M
11:26/M
11:30/M
11:31/M
11:31/M
11:31/M
11:39/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:41/M
12:02/M
12:09/M
12:13/M
12:32/M
12:32/M
12:41/M
12:48/M
12:48/M
12:48/M
13:05/M
13:07/M
13:17/M
13:40/M
13:44/M
13:45/M
13:51/M
13:51/M
14:29/M
14:31/M
14:36/M
14:39/M
14:46/M
15:21/M
15:43/M
15:50/M
15:50/M
16:14/M
16:14/M
16:22/M
16:37/M
16:37/M
16:50/M
17:15/M
17:21/M
17:25/M
17:25/M

Pace
17:35/M
17:35/M
17:37/M
17:45/M
17:46/M
18:04/M
18:14/M
18:14/M
19:04/M
19:59/M
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